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Daily Average Bed 
Occupancy  

 

DEPARTMENT 

Daily Avg. BED 

OCCUPANCY 

% 

GENERALMEDICINE 89 

GENERALSURGERY 86 

ORTHOPAEDICS 86 

OPHTHALMOLOGY 85 

ENT 85 

OBGST&GYNIC 85 

PAEDIATRICS 85 

RESPIRATORYMEDICIN

E 
84 

DERMATOLOGY 84 

PSYCHIATRY 83 

EMERGENCY 86 

 
 


